PERMAMNENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-309-019

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

45 FT
12324 CHALSE ADD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-14-87
7-14-87
9-12-00
8-23-02

HAMMOND BERTHA I

HAMMOND ROBERT N 1/3  INT ET AL

1/5 INT ET AL

BERRIEN BETTY
BERRIEN EARL 1/5 INT ET AL

BERRIEN REX L

CERT NO C.F.
CERT NO C.F.
SP NO FEE

SP NO FEE




